
Kalamazoo (5-3) -vs- Guilford (3-5)
3/23/2022 at Greensboro, N.C.

 
 

 
 
Kalamazoo Goals: Rose Bogard (5); Hannah Heeren (3); Mackenzie Maiorano (1); Natalie Maki (1); Alli Klinger (1); Sydney Myszenski (1) 
Assists: Hannah Heeren (1); Rose Bogard (1); Maya Richardson (1); Alli Klinger (1) 
 
Guilford Goals: Sydne Sawyer (3); Caitlyn Fisher (1); Maggie Hartnett (1); Maggie Bryson (1) 
Assists: Maggie Bryson (1)
 
 

 
 
Penalties: Mackenzie Maiorano 1st/08:09; Sydne Sawyer 3rd/11:44; Sarah Michelle Boyce 3rd/10:45; Megan Jones 3rd/03:44; Mackenzie
Maiorano 4th/13:52; Kylie Horn 4th/05:05; Sarah Michelle Boyce 4th/03:19

Date: 3/23/2022
Attendance: 35

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 4 1 3 4 12
Guilford 3 2 1 0 6

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 12 9 7 7 35
Guilford 4 3 3 4 14

Shots On Goal
Kalamazoo 9 5 5 4 23
Guilford 3 2 2 2 9

Saves
Kalamazoo 0 0 1 2 3
Guilford 5 4 2 0 11

Turnovers
Kalamazoo 5 6 9 8 28
Guilford 6 10 7 10 33

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Kalamazoo 3-4 5-6 5-6 4-8 17-24
Guilford 5-7 6-8 5-8 3-4 19-27

Ground Balls
Kalamazoo 8 7 5 7 27
Guilford 3 4 9 7 23

Draw Controls
Kalamazoo 6 2 4 1 13
Guilford 1 2 0 3 6

Free-Position Shots
Kalamazoo 3 2 3 1 9
Guilford 1 0 1 1 3

Fouls
Kalamazoo 2 5 5 4 16
Guilford 10 7 7 7 31



Kalamazoo 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 2 Jordan Flink 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0
M 4 Eden Schnurstein 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
M 5 Hannah Heeren 3 1 4 10 2 1 2 9 1-4 0
A 6 Mackenzie Maiorano 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0
M 12 Rose Bogard 5 1 6 12 11 6 7 3 3-4 0
D 16 Mairin Boshoven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
D 18 Lily Rogowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 21 Natalie Maki 1 0 1 6 6 4 4 0 1-1 0
A 22 Maya Richardson 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0
A 23 Alli Klinger 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
D 25 Vivian Schmidt 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
A 28 Sydney Myszenski 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0

24 Elena Basso 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0
27 Ava Loncharte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 12 4 16 35 27 28 16 13 5-9 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Jordan Flink 60:00 6 3 W



Guilford 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 6 Sarah Michelle Boyce 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
A 7 Maggie Hartnett 1 0 1 5 5 4 4 2 0-1 0
M 8 Maggie Bryson 1 1 2 3 1 6 0 0 0-2 0
D 10 Madeyson Dyce 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
D 11 Megan Jones 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
D 12 Kellie Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
A 13 Kylie Horn 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
D 14 Grace Holmes 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 0
D 15 Trinity Stryer 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
A 18 Alexandra Rundgren 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
A 21 Sydne Sawyer 3 0 3 4 3 8 0 1 0
G 26 Zenna Carson 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

3 Caitlyn Fisher 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0
Totals 6 1 7 14 23 33 13 6 0-3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
26 Zenna Carson 60:00 12 11 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By KZOO-W GCW
1st 13:04 Maggie Bryson Unassisted 0 1
1st 08:09 Mackenzie Maiorano Unassisted 1 1
1st 07:58 Maggie Hartnett (UP) Unassisted 1 2
1st 07:27 Rose Bogard Alli Klinger 2 2
1st 04:58 Natalie Maki Unassisted 3 2
1st 04:30 Sydne Sawyer Unassisted 3 3
1st 03:06 Rose Bogard Unassisted 4 3
2nd 06:47 Sydne Sawyer Unassisted 4 4
2nd 06:16 Caitlyn Fisher Maggie Bryson 4 5
2nd 04:40 Rose Bogard Unassisted 5 5
3rd 11:44 Hannah Heeren Unassisted 6 5
3rd 07:28 Rose Bogard Unassisted 7 5
3rd 02:12 Sydne Sawyer (DN) Unassisted 7 6
3rd 01:39 Hannah Heeren Rose Bogard 8 6
4th 14:39 Hannah Heeren Maya Richardson 9 6
4th 11:52 Rose Bogard Unassisted 10 6
4th 07:49 Alli Klinger Hannah Heeren 11 6
4th 00:04 Sydney Myszenski Unassisted 12 6

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 08:09 KZOO-W Mackenzie Maiorano GREEN CARD
3rd 11:44 GCW Sydne Sawyer GREEN CARD
3rd 10:45 GCW Sarah Michelle Boyce YELLOW CARD
3rd 03:44 GCW Megan Jones YELLOW CARD
4th 13:52 KZOO-W Mackenzie Maiorano GREEN CARD
4th 05:05 GCW Kylie Horn GREEN CARD
4th 03:19 GCW Sarah Michelle Boyce YELLOW CARD


